

Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

*Misc (Exe).- 69 of 2025
CIS-69 of 2025*

Order No-07 Dated 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received against the O.P

Issue reminder.

To 13-03-2026 for E/R of W/A.

B.C II to comply.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*